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Fur diesen Wettkampf sind Schussbilder vorhanden.

Deutsche Meisterschaft 2011

KK - Liegendkampf - Herren-Altersklasse (1.80.50)

Platz Startnr.

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

764

1343

1076

399

367

3609

1099

1350

1340

1347

4245

1332

1077

391

4160

759

1342

Name

Venger

Schuhmacher

Bichler

Pokorny

Marx

Lohmuller

Walde

Baubkus

Luck

Gronert

Elsbecker

Heine

Schaffner

Linn

Marks

Schoppe

Noss

Vorname

Nikolai

Andrei

Hubert

Heiko

Heinz

Werner

Ferdi

Wolfhard

Udo

Bernd

Ralf

Dieter

Jorg

Hubert

Uwe

Heiko

Stephan

Heinz Peter

Lv

WEF

RH

BY

WT

RH

RH

HH

WF

RH

ST

WEF

NS

BY

WEF

NW

NW

RH

Verein 1.S
SSC 98
Bruchmiuihlen

SSV 1970 Bad 99
Breisig

Kgl. priv. HSG 99
Minchen 1406

SV Sondelfingen 99
SSV 1970 Bad 98
Breisig

St. Seb. SpSch 99
Rheinbach
Sportvereinig. 99
d. Harburger

SGi 1528

SSC 98
Bruchmiuhlen

SpSch Burg 96
Altenwied

SGi Salzwedel 98
SSC 99
Bruchmiuihlen

SGes Bothfeld v. 99
1892

Kgl. priv. HSG 99
Minchen 1406

DSC Wanne- 99
Eickel

SSGem 99
Bramgau

SGi Steinkirchen 100
u. Umg.

SpSch Burg 99
Altenwied

2.5

100

100

99

98

99

100

100

99

99

97

98

97

98

98

98

97

98

3.5

100

98

100

99

100

100

99

99

100

100

99

99

99

100

97

98

98

4.5

99

99

98

98

99

99

98

99

98

99

98

100

99

98

99

99

98

5.8 6.S Summe

100

100

98

100

98

99

97

99

99

98

98

98

99

99

98

98

98

99

99

100

99

99

96

99

98

99

99

99

98

97

97

99

98

98

596

595

594

593

593

593

592

592

591

591

591

591

591

591

590

590

589
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

1330

4244

1114

1102

1128

4235

3605

326

763

4020

1354

1346

1331

322

1329

392

1335

4243

Wischnewsky Michael

Storck Christoph
Lennartz Michael
Steinbach Alexander
Eichele Armin
Schmidt Carlo
Burkhard Wolfgang
Hasler Florian
Lutzenkirchen Reiner

Bonn Udo
Nolting Hermann
Gallus Andreas
Obermeier Xaver
Hillenbrand Kurt
Lobasiuk Slawomir
Frey Daniel
Muller Hermann
Juchtzer Mario

BL PSV Olympia
Berlin Abt.

Sportschiel3en

WF SSC

Bruchmiuihlen

RH SC Tell
Schmalbroich
1932

NW SV Wiefelstede
1893

WT SV Sondelfingen

HS SG Butzbach

BY Kgl. priv. FSG

Schrobenhausen

BY Kgl. priv. HSG
Minchen 1406

RH SSsvV
Tuschenbroich
1972

RH SpSch Burg

Altenwied

WF SV

Kleinenbremen

SB SG
Gottmadingen
1743

BY SSG Dynamit
Furth

BD SSV 1926

Kronau

BL PSV Olympia
Berlin Abt.

SportschielRen

WF DSC Wanne-

Eickel

NW Wilstedter SV
1880

ST SV Goélzau 1990

99

97

97

96

96

98

95

96

100

100

99

96

100

97

97

99

99

98

98

97

99

98

97

96

97

98

98

100

100

97

96

99

99

97

95

99

98

98

100

97

99

99

100

99

99

97

99

99

99

97

99

97

98

99

97

100

97

97

99

99

98

99

97

98

97

97

98

98

99

99

98

96

98

96

96

100

98

97

100

98

98

97

97

99

96

99

97

96

100

98

100

100

100

99

99

99

98

98

96

96

96

99

98

97

96

98

96
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589

588

588

588

588

588

588

588

588

588

588

588

587

587

587

587

586

586
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36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

1355

4256

4239

3998

766

1341

768

3997

4252

767

379

1353

1339

1336

1328

4242

1351

3298

1119

4237

3995

377

Becker

Storz

Hagin

Weidenfeller

Westhoff

Link

Schneider
Heinen
Hauser
Kréompel

Dietrich

Hilsmann
Meiners

Wabhlers

Rumpf

Thiele

Copei

Jung

Warth

Krieter

Grommes

Billharz

Thomas

Klaus

Michael

Bernd

Paul

Dieter

Bernd
Reiner
Peter
Harald

Holger

Dirk
Frank

Hans-Werner

Horst-Peter

Bernhard

Franz

Norbert

Tobias

Michael

Felix

Jurgen

WF

WT

SB

RH

WF

RH

WF

RH

SB

WF

WEF

WF

SB

WF

RH

SB

NS

RH

SB
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S\

Kleinenbremen

SSGem

Isenburg-Betra

SV Egringen
1925

SV Tell
Hundsangen
1927

SSC

Bruchmiuihlen

SpSch Burg

Altenwied

KUS Kreuztal
SV Waldbruch
SV Tannheim
KUS Kreuztal

DSC Wanne-
Eickel

SGes Heepen
SV Schwarme

Wilstedter SV
1880

PSV Olympia
Berlin Abt.

Sportschiel3en

SV Kappel, Abt.

Sportschitzen
SGes Heepen

Karls-SGi
Aachen 1198

SV Forbach
1922

SV Katlenburg

SV Soonwald-
Mengerschied
1969

SV Minstertal

97

98

98

99

98

97

98

97

96

96

98

99

96

97

98

95

95

95

94

96

97

98

96

96

96

99

99

94

96

96

99

98

99

99

97

97

97

98

94

98

97

96

95

99

99

97

97

98

98

97

97

99

97

97

95

97

98

98

98

97

99

96

100

99

99

97

95

99

98

96

98

99

98

99

98

96

96

98

99

98

95

99

98

98

97

99

98

96

100

98

98

97

96

97

97

95

96

98

98

97

97

97

96

95

100

99

98

96

98

98

97

97

97

97

97

99

99

99

98

97

97

97

96

96

100

99

97

97

97

97

96

585

585

585

585

585

585

584

584

584

584

584

584

584

584

584

583

583

583

583

583

583

583
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58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

369

4241

1345

4251

4249

3993

4234

1337

1121

4255

1356

1352

1338

4246

1078

655

4253

4236

1344

4248

Ebert

Golovtchiner

Zuhlke

Stangenberg

Wodrich

Kuck

Wieber

Mahler

Schwar

Jakobskriuger

Heistermann

Willmann
Hansel

Mirle

Kramer

Plotz

Hartel

Bock

Reinelt

Starbatty

Heinz

Viadimir

Edgar

Hans Gunter

Gunter

Rainer

Thomas

Bernd

Daniel

Uwe

Jurgen

Jochen
Thomas

Rico

Norbert

Hermann

Matthias

Gernot

Rudi

Klaus

RH

SB

SB

ND

NW

HS

NW

SB

WEF

WF

WF

NW

WT

BY

BY

ST

ND

SB

BY
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SSV 1970 Bad
Breisig

SV Baden-Baden
Oostal 1905

SG
Gottmadingen
1743

Hub. Schitzen
Schiefbahn 1955

SV Hamwarde
u. Umg. 1952

SV Wiefelstede
1893

SV Viktoria 1877
Momberg

Wilstedter SV
1880

SV Forbach
1922

SGi Lage

SV

Kleinenbremen
SGes Heepen
SV Schwarme

SV

Neckarhausen

Kgl. priv. HSG
Munchen 1406

SSG Dynamit
Farth

SGi Dessau

SV Hamwarde
u. Umg. 1952

SG
Gottmadingen
1743

SSG

Blchsenschitz.

96

94

97

98

97

96

98

94

97

95

97

96

97

94

96

93

94

98

95

96

98

98

94

97

97

99

96

98

98

97

98

96

98

94

98

96

96

96

96

96

98

98

96

96

97

96

99

99

94

99

98

97

97

98

97

98

96

94

95

94

99

100

99

96

97

97

93

95

98

97

96

97

95

97

95

100

96

97

96

97

97

99

98

98

98

98

95

97

96

95

96

98

97

98

95

94

98

97

97

96

95

94

97

96

95

95

99

97

97

97

95

95

95

97

97

97

97

95

97

97

583

583

581

581

581

581

580

580

580

580

580

579

579

578

578

578

577

577

576

576
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78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

1334

1093

389

769

3784

4254

4247

4238

4010

1079

398

4240

6000

1333

1348

1349

Magka

Schott

Brechmann
Trapp

Stier

Pagalys

Bar

Steidel

Jose

Nickl

Schall

Féhrenbach

Falldorf

Seidel

Melchert

Kapser

Dirk

Bernd

Jona
Christoph

Bernd

Hans

Reiner

Manfred

Andreas

Andreas

Hermann

Andreas

Alwin

Wolfram

Frank

Dietmar

NS

WF

WF

HS

WF

BD

PF

BL

BY

WT

SB

NW

NS

ST

ST
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Reichertshof.
1525

SGes Bothfeld v.

1892

SSG Dynamit
Furth

SGes Dalbke
KUS Kreuztal

SV Frankenstein
Eberstadt

SSC

Bruchmiuihlen

SGes Buchen
1822

SV 1959
Rohrbach

PSV Olympia
Berlin Abt.

Sportschiel3en

Kgl. priv. HSG
Miunchen 1406

SV Sondelfingen

SGes Neustadt
1823

SV Schwarme

SGes Bothfeld v.

1892

SGi Salzwedel

SGi Salzwedel

94

97

98

97

97

95

97

93

97

95

94

94

94

95

98

88

96

97

98

96

95

96

94

94

95

94

96

92

93

94

95

94
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96

95

96

94

99

96

95

95

95

97

97

97

97

97

92

95

97

97

97

93

95

95

96

97

95

97

92

97

97

91

94

95

96

94

92

98

99

93

92

97

95

98

96

95

97

94

91

94

96

94

93

95

88

97

97

95

94

90

95

95

92

97

94

95

575

574

574

573

573

572

571

571

571

571

570

570

570

568

564

561
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